
Tekninen tietolehti
Väliseinä 110 DD

Tuotenumero: 6062335

Väliseinä kaapeleiden erottamiseen. 

Teräs

kuumasinkitty, sinkki/alumiini, double dip

Perustiedot
Tuotenumero
Tyyppi
Nimitys 1
Nimitys 2
Valmistaja
Koko
Materiaali
Pinta
Pintastandardi
Pienin myyntiyksikkö
Määräyksikkö
Paino
Painoyksikkö

6062335
TSG 110 DD
Väliseinä
Väliseinä
OBO
110x2995
teräs
kuumasinkitty, sinkki/alumiini, double dip
DIN EN 10346
3
m
85 kg
kg/100 m
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Tekninen tietolehti
Väliseinä 110 DD

Tuotenumero: 6062335

Mitat
Pituus
Pituus
Korkeus
Korkeus
Levyn paksuus
Mitta H (tuumaa)
Mitta H
Mitta L
Mitta L

3 000 mm
10 ft
110 mm
4 in
0,75 mm
4 in
110 mm
118 ft
3 000 mm

Tekniset tiedot
Malli
Kiinnitystapa
Rei'itys (ETIM)
Palonkestävyys
Sopii lankahyllylle
Sopii tikashyllylle
Sopii levyhyllylle
Ruostumaton teräs, peitattu

L-Profiili
ruuvattava
ei
ei
kyllä
kyllä
kyllä
ei
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